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ra l 800,56

FTSE l 1907,58
FTSEA 1 467,40
FTSEM | 1100,26
FTSEB 1 364,06

Avodikég
>100epég
>uv.TCipog

65.631.210,178

FTSE101 l 1900,2500
ADMIEL0: 4  2,5900
ALPHA103 | 0,8410
BELA103 | 13,8400
CENER103 { 11,7100
EEE103 | 26,1500
ELLAKTOR: {  1,5400
ELPE103 | 5,7200
ETE103 | 11,9800
EUROB10 { 0,5890
EXAE103 | 3,8100
EYDAP10: | 6,7900
FOYRK103 | 3,9400
GEKTERN, {  7,7000
HTO103 | 13,0000
INTRK103 | 0,8330
LAMDAL0: |  6,9200
MIG103 | 0,0370
MOH103 | 12,9400
MYTIL103 | 12,2600
OPAP103 | 10,9800
PPA103 | 18,9000
PPC103 | 7,4700
TATT103 — 0,2320
TENERGY1 | 14,3000
TITC103 | 14,5600
TPEIR103 | 11,1700
Vi0103  {  3,5500

EUR/USD | 11,2148
EUR/GBP | 0,9008
EUR/IPY | 126,6510
EUR/CHF T 11,0828
EUR/AUD T 11,5801
EUR/CAD T

1,5558

CENER | 11,7100

CNLCAP — 8,5500
TITC — 14,6000
ABAZ {06350
ABE - 0,3100
AAMHE | 2,5900
AAMY | 1,2050
AOA | 0,8410
ANAPO  — 23,2000
APAIl | 4,9600
ASKO | 2,0400
ASTAK T 6,2500
ATEK - 0,3600
ATT 40,2210
ATTIKA | 0,9060
BIO d 3,5500
BIOKA | 0,7700
BIOIK T 10,2790
BOzY: | 11,6900
BYTE 41,5600
FEBKA | 0,8050
FEKTEPNA | 7,7200
MAIOS - 3,1600
AEH  7,4600
AOMIK  { 0,4340
APOME — 0,4480
EBPO® - 0,9340

-2,28
-2,21
-2,28
-2,08
-4,00

22
65

817,84

LT >

798,55

1945,59  1900,17
477,30 466,04
1127,18  1098,47
375,36 358,69
MTwrIkEG
Xwpig Kivhon

Tiipog MakéTwv

-2,63
-2,63
-5,29
-1,14
-3,39
-3,11
-4,94
-3,21
-5,71
-2,16
-5,22
-2,72
=2,7/2)
-2,41
=277
-3,48
-1,98
-2,63
205
-0,65
-1,08
-2,88
2,705
0,00
-3,64
-0,68
-6,40
-3,79

-0,64
-0,07
-0,34
0,05
0,29
0,21

-3,28
0,00
0,00
-3,20
0,00
-2,26
-5,49
-4,97
0,00
-2,55
-0,49
1,63
0,00
-4,54
-3,00
-3,40
7,78
1,09
il
-4,59
1,23
-1,78
0,00
2,04
1,36
0,00
0,00

366.000,000

1401,00
486
8.489
49
49

173
31
9.955
8.136
290
28
28
111
157
11
48
3.596
41
293
283

508

76
99
4.974
56

1,2132
0,9002
126,5610
1,0814
1,5741
1,5499

112.663
0
77.381
127.617
28.826
271.644
46.681
11.680.147
3
53.239
2.905
230
0
295.069
5.120
133.595
4.350
9.059
400
26.901
1.088
67.067
0
488.797
12.386
21.242
0

65.631.210
63.173.989
65.059.844
1.485.355
27.397.979

86
44

Xwpig Makéta

65.265.210,178 785

1895,25
2,5900
0,8410

13,7500
1,6900

26,1500
1,5400
5,7200
1,9500
0,5730
3,8100
6,7800
3,9200
7,6800

12,9800
0,8330
6,8500
0,0350

12,9300

12,1500

10,8000

18,9000
7,4200
0,0000

14,3000

14,4800
1,1700
3,5100

1,2229
0,9037
127,0900
1,0841
1,5832
1,5591

1,7500
0,0000
14,6400
0,6550
0,3140
2,6500
1,2800
0,8588
23,2000
5,1700
2,1000
6,2500
0,0000
0,2380
0,9300
3,6750
0,7850
0,2850
1,6900
1,6300
0,8050
7,8600
0,0000
7,6000
0,4400
0,4530
0,0000

1942,25
2,6600
0,8860
13,9800
1,7400
26,4200
1,5900
5,8100
2,0900
0,5910
3,9300
6,8800
4,0000
7,8100
13,1900
0,8330
6,9700
0,0380
13,1100
12,3800
11,0100
18,9000
7,5500
0,0000
14,7500
14,5800
1,2300
3,6200
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819,27

NANAK
NAYN
AEBK
BIOT
TZKA
®IEP
NABI
INTEK
JIAMA
KMOA
EATEK
EZYMB
SATOK
AZTAK
EABE
ENTEP

ETE
ANDA
OTE
OnAn
EYPQOB
TENEPT
AEH
MIEAA
MYTIA
MOH
MEIP
NAMAA
AAMHE
EXAE
EANE

B i R e e S e

D R R R R e e S R SRR SR

0,8300
0,7250
0,1990
0,4260
2,5500
0,4640
0,4780
2,8400
0,6650
2,1800
0,2790
0,3040
0,0405
6,2500
6,4000
2,8400

1,9770
0,8410
13,0000
11,0300
0,5898
14,2600
7,4600
13,9400
12,2400
13,0000
1,1740
6,9200
2,5900
3,8200
5,6900

1,2226  XAG/USD | 25,13
0,9014  XAU/USD T 1.848,57
127,0810 XPD/USD | 2.348,28
1,0823  XPT/USD | 1.026,34
1,5755

1,5526

1,6880
0,0000
14,4000
0,6280
0,2990
2,5800
1,2000
0,8402
23,2000
4,9600
2,0200
6,1000
0,0000
0,2190
0,9000
3,5000
0,7700
0,2680
1,6800
1,5600
0,7900
7,6500
0,0000
7,3950
0,4200
0,4300
0,0000

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
ENZIA
ETE
EYANX
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IAZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INTEK

e R

e R SRR R R R Sl

— 1

{
{
{
{
£

INTEPKO 4

INTET

{

26,1100
0,8750
6,4000
0,2790
1,5700

16,0000
1,5310
5,6900
1,2400
1,3950
1,6520
2,8400
4,9000
1,9770
4,3000
6,7800
4,9500
0,5898
3,8200
1,2700
1,4200
0,6950
0,6200
1,3650
2,8400
6,4000
0,7560

28,68
17,89
9,94
8,12
7,14
6,67
6,22
5,19
391
3,81
3,33
2,70
2,53
1,63
1,59
1,43

-5,41
-4,97
-2,40
-0,27
-1,63
-3,52
-2,04
-0,07
-0,41
2Ll
-6,08
-1,56
-2,26
-4,50
-3,40

-0,67
0,03
-1,15
-3,91

-2,90
-1,69
1,59
3,33
0,00
-0,25
-5,20
-3,40
-3,88
-1,06
-0,72
1,43
-0,81
-5,41
-1,83
-2,45
0,00
-1,63
-4,50
0,00
-1,05
-3,47
-5,34
-0,73
5,19
-1,54
-5,50

527
22.455
4.394
14.300
1.284
672
1.775
9.691
1.765
235
13.576
19.887
47.497
230

23.714

11.142.382
9.906.075
7.179.161
4.387.902
4.099.367
4.050.040
3.649.244
3.525.597
3.094.002
2.905.074
2.184.295
1.119.608

709.615
636.039
585.790

24,33
1.817,19
2.343,85
1.010,10

11.832
20.008
39
13.576
1.900
2.697
229.443
102.412
11.741
6.343
62.247
23.714
3.487
5.591.759
2.295
42.663
14.769
7.024.228
163.582
0
1.310
167.092
37.835
11.466
9.691
100
800

0,8300
0,7650
0,1990
0,4400
2,6100
0,5000
0,4800
2,8400
0,6650
2,2000
0,2840
0,3060
0,0445
6,2500
6,5000
2,8800

2,0500
0,8588
13,2600
11,0600
0,5910
14,8000
7,6000
13,9900
12,3900
13,2800
1,2350
7,0300
2,6500
3,9900
5,8900

25,50
1.856,70
2.405,71
1.071,59

26,8900
0,8880
6,5000
0,2840
1,5700

16,0400
1,6400
5,8900
1,2600
1,4100
1,6900
2,8800
4,9600
2,0500
4,4000
6,9600
4,9500
0,5910
3,9900
0,0000
1,4550
0,7210
0,6650
1,3900
2,8400
6,4000
0,7980

0,6450
0,5850
0,1800
0,4200
2,4800
0,4000
0,4260
2,7000
0,6250
2,1400
0,2500
0,2940
0,0400
6,1000
6,2500
2,7400

1,9455
0,8402
12,9700
10,7600
0,5710
14,2600
7,3950
13,7000
12,1000
12,8900
1,1720
6,8300
2,5800
3,8200
5,6700

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

26,1100
0,8600
6,2500
0,2500
1,5500

15,7800
1,5310
5,6700
1,2300
1,3850
1,6520
2,7400
4,8200
1,9455
4,3000
6,7800
4,9100
0,5710
3,8200
0,0000
1,4150
0,6910
0,6200
1,3450
2,7000
6,4000
0,7300

npa 10,2000
st 40,5400
ENIAK | 0,1970
BIOKA | 0,7700
MIr 10,0358
KAM | 0,5820
new 11,1740
INTET | 0,7560
AAMY {  1,2050
ETE | 1,9770

KAIPON | 0,1215
INYAA | 0,6200
EAAAKTL 11,5310
ANOA | 0,8410
BYTE | 1,5600
ATT | 0,2210

ANDA | 0,8410
EYPQB | 0,5898
MIr 10,0358
ETE | 1,9770
new 11,1740
OTE | 13,0000
AEH | 7,4600
INAOT —  0,1660
onAn | 11,0300
KAIPON | 0,1215
ATT | 02210
TENEPT | 14,2600
AAMHE 42,5900
MMEAA | 13,9400
MYTIA | 12,2400

DJ J 31.020,79
COMPX | 13.124,39
S&P500 ) 3.801,98
DAX | 13.914,32
CAC40 | 5.656,89
NIKKEI # #N/A N/A

INTKA | 0,8400
KAMM | 1,2700
KAPEA — 290,0000

KEKP — 13,2700
KEMEN | 2,0400
KAM | 0,5820
KMOA T 2,1800
KOPAE | 10,2800
KOYAA | 0,2600
KOYEZ | 10,5000
kPl | 6,5800

KTHAA — 1,3250
KYPio | 1,1000
AMAA L 6,9200
AAMWZ — 20,0000
AANAK T 0,8300
AEBK T 0,1990
AEBM - 0,2220
AOTOs — 0,7500
AOYAH {  2,6000
AYK 41,3000
MAGIO | 0,3580
MEBA | 1,5500
MENTI | 1,8500
MEPKO T 53,6000
MIr | 0,0358
MIN - 0,3300

-20,00
-10,00
-8,80
7,78
-6,28
-6,13
-6,08
-5,50
-5,49
-5,41
-5,37
-5,34
-5,20
-4,97
-4,59
-4,54

-4,97
-1,63
-6,28
-5,41
-6,08
-2,40
-2,04
0,00
-0,27
-5,37
-4,54
-3,52
-2,26
-0,07
-0,41

-0,25
-0,59
-0,59
-0,96
-0,88

2,33
2,31
0,00
0,00
-1,92
6,13
3,81
3,45
-4,06
-1,87
0,30
0,00
1,79
-1,56
0,00
28,68
9,94
0,00
0,00
-1,52
3,35
2,72
3,13
2,12
0,37
6,28
0,00

5.000 0,2000
700 0,5600
37.500 0,2160
4.350 0,7850
6.188.510  0,0388
20.865 0,6300
1.828.997 11,2350
800 0,7980
46.681 1,2800
5.591.759  2,0500
397.313 0,1263
37.835 0,6650
229.443 1,6400
11.680.147 0,8588
26.901 1,6300

295.069 0,2380
11.680.147 0,8588
7.024.228 0,5910
6.188.510  0,0388
5.591.759  2,0500
1.828.997 11,2350
550.373 13,2600
488.797 7,6000
438.115 0,1670
400.253 11,0600
397.313 0,1263
295.069 0,2380
278.005 14,8000
271.644 2,6500
254.553 13,9900
252.636 12,3900

Agiktng
Dow Jones
S&P 500
Paris

128.299
3.138
1
27.819
15
20.865
235
105
33.280
5.138
8.093
0
1.322
161.931
0
527
4.394
0
0
35
12.070
2.005
4.199
1.455
1
6.188.510
1

0,8600
1,2950
288,0000
3,3400
2,0400
0,6300
2,2000
0,2880
0,2730
10,9000
6,7000
0,0000
1,1350
7,0300
0,0000
0,8300
0,1990
0,0000
0,0000
2,6000
1,3800
0,3580
1,6000
1,8500
53,6000
0,0388
0,3300

0,2000
0,5400
0,1970
0,7700
0,0354
0,5800
1,1720
0,7300
1,2000
1,9455
0,1210
0,6200
1,5310
0,8402
1,5600
0,2190

0,8402
0,5710
0,0354
1,9455
1,1720
12,9700
7,3950
0,1650
10,7600
0,1210
0,2190
14,2600
2,5800
13,7000
12,1000

0,8330
1,2700
288,0000
3,1300
1,8800
0,5800
2,1400
0,2800
0,2600
10,4000
6,5200
0,0000
1,0700
6,8300
0,0000
0,6450
0,1800
0,0000
0,0000
2,5800
1,2700
0,3520
1,5500
1,8400
53,6000
0,0354
0,3300
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MOH 4 13,0000 =22, 223128 13,2800 12,8900 MPO® T 52500 0,38 10.420 5,2800  5,2000
MONTA - 10,3630 0,00 40 0,3680 0,3270 PEBOIA | 0,8640 -3,14 5.000 0,8700  0,8500
MOTO | 1,0050 -2,90 21.995 1,0500 1,0000 AP T 91500 0,11 7.397 9,2900  8,9500
MOYZK | 0,3610 -3,99 5.100 0,3800 0,3600 ZAPAN - 11,0800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMEAA | 13,9400 -0,07 254.553 13,9900 13,7000 3ENTP | 10,2350 -3,69 19.350 0,2390  0,2300
MMPIK | 1,9850 -0,75 12.497 2,0200 1,9700 MEIZ | 59000 -1,01 1.456 5,9600  5,8000
MYTIA | 12,2400 -0,41 252.636 12,3900 12,1000 zMl J 10,5400 -10,00 700 0,5600  0,5400
NAKAT T 1,9400 1,04 810 1,9400 1,8900 :xnYP J 02250 -0,88 5.826 0,2290  0,2250
NAYN T 0,7250 17,89 22.455 0,7650 0,5850 TENEPT | 14,2600 -3,52 278.005 14,8000 14,2600
NIOYZ — 0,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA T 25500 7,14 1.284 2,6100  2,4800
ZYAK — 0,1460 0,00 991 0,1320 0,1320 TPAXTOP - 10,8850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ZYAN — 0,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OIEP T 04640 6,67 672 0,5000  0,4000
(o/)\C] 4 24,1000 -2,03 917 24,6000 24,1000 OAEZO - 19,5000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
OAN 4 19,0200 -1,86 8.846 19,2600 18,8000 OPAK | 13,9600 -1,74 105.451 4,0050  3,9400
OAYMN | 1,4420 -3,74 13.833 1,4700 1,4420 XAIAE - 0,6350 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
OnAn 4 11,0300 -0,27 400.253 11,0600 10,7600
OTE 4 13,0000 -2,40 550.373 13,2600 12,9700
OTOEA | 5,8500 -2,82 10.608 6,0000 5,8400
MNAIP 10,8400 -2,89 3.040 0,8500 0,8400
il T 2,4500 0,41 2.552 2,4800 2,3900
NASAA 11,5800 -0,63 450 1,6000 1,5000
MNEIP I 1,1740 -6,08 1.828.997  1,2350 1,1720
METPO | 5,9500 -0,83 11.429 6,0500 5,8000
NAAG 13,7000 -2,12 81.292 3,8350 3,7000
MNAAIZ 43,5600 -2,47 1.605 3,6500 3,5500
NAAKP ~ — 15,9000 0,00 4 15,9000 15,9000
MNMAK - 6,5500 0,00 2.250 6,5500 6,5000
MPEZT | 5,9000 -2,48 400 6,0500 5,5000

MPONTEA — 7,9000 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAST — 5,4500 0,00 111 5,4500 53500 MEP® | 19,0500 -2,69 2.296 9,3000  8,9000
BINTA — 3,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTAL 0,3630 -3,46 9.050 0,3780  0,3600
EX - 1,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAIPOME { 0,1215 -5,37 397.313 0,1263 0,1210
MAzON - 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NTOMAEP — 0,4980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

OMNTPON — 2,6000 0,00 2,6000 2,5000

AAAK — 7,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AIBAN - 0,0720 0,00 500 0,0860  0,0860
AAAIN — 1,9000 0,00 70 1,9400 1,9400 MMNTK - 0,2060 0,00 14.605 0,2060  0,2060
AKPIT - 0,3780 0,00 22 0,4100 0,3700  NIKAZ - 1,3700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEK - 0,0515 0,00 2.001 0,0515 0,0450  MPA { 10,2000 -20,00 5.000 0,2000  0,2000
ANEN - 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK T 0,0405 2,53 47.497 0,0445  0,0400
ANEMNO - 0,0810 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3:IAMA T 0,6650 3,91 1.765 0,6650  0,6250
BAPI - 0,1200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0765 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH — 0,4080 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®O0PO® | 0,2900 -3,33 7.752 0,2940  0,2900
BIOT T 04260 8,12 14.300 0,4400 0,4200 ®PIr0 | 0,0990 -0,50 57.104 0,1000  0,0990
BIz — 0,8200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYPO - 10,3000 0,00 10 0,2400 0,2400
EMIAK { 0,1970 -8,80 37.500 0,2160 0,1970
EsYMB T 0,3040 2,70 19.887 0,3060 0,2940
INAOT - 0,1660 0,00 438.115 0,1670 0,1650
KPEKA - 10,1890 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

NABI T 0,4780 6,22 1.775 0,4800 0,4260

APAITO1 T 98,10 0,04 178 98,7000 95,7300 KOPAAO:{ 102,31 -0,14 50 102,5000 102,3000 TENEPF T 101,60 0,30 252 102,0000 101,300
ATTIKAOL | 94,00 -0,53 58 94,4997 93,0001 AAMAAC{ 100,60 -0,19 78 100,8000 100,5600 ®OPOC - 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000 0,000
BKAIDO1 | 94,10 -0,95 29 95,0000 93,2002 MA:O01 - 89,90 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOYzh! 102,70 -0,10  100.000 102,7000 102,700
TEKTEPNA | 103,80 -0,14 30 103,8000 103,8000 MAz02 - 65,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
TEKTEPNA T 98,72 0,08 231 98,9000 98,6000 MAZO03 - 74,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AEATEX0I— 100,00 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 OMAMO2{ 101,57 -0,61 279 102,0000 101,3000

AAAK I 1935 -1,68 180 20,0000 19,3500




